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Contact the Licensing Office for more information or with questions.  
 licensing@athletics.pitt.edu or x88338 

 

4imprint Inc.  
www.4imprint.com 
(Miscellaneous) 
 
A.G. Trimble Co.  
Ben Robel 
412-563-4090 
www.agtrimble.com 
agtrimble@aol.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
 
All-Star Promotions (Greensburg only) 
Deborah Carson 
724-830-2777 
allstarpromotion@aol.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
*Diversity Supplier 
 
Brucelli Advertising Co.  
Scott Schoenberg 
570-344-6623 
www.Brucelli.com 
scott@brucelli.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
 
BSN Sports Inc. (Nike only) 
Evan Favocci 
412-401-3734 Cell 
www.Bsnsports.com 
efavocci@bsnsports.com 
 
CPI Creative 
Drew Philp 
412-782-1732 
www.cpicreative.com 
drew@cpicreative.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
*Diversity Supplier 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fresh Prints 
Harshit Agarwal  
(858) 405-6283  
harshit@freshprints.com  
www.freshprints.com   
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
 
Geneologie 
Al Baudier 
al@geneologie.com 
John Wachob 
jw@geneologie.com 
www.geneologie.com 
985-288-5111 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
 
Mercury 
Becky Coy 
coyb@mercuryfs.com 
https://www.mercurypromotions.com/ 
586-825-9321 
(Fashion Apparel) 
(Gifts & Novelties - Miscellaneous) 
 
Underground Printing 
Nate Wrhen 
412-927-0201 
www.Undergroundshirts.com 
nwrhen@undergroundshirts.com 
(Fashion Apparel) 
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